NOW HIRING

Week of October 27, 2025

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Assistant Utility Services Director

Deputy Chief of Emergency
Services

Marine Mechanic/Technician

Medical Assistant

Office Manager/Administrative
Assistant

Teller Il
Teller Il (Float)

Traffic Control Specialist

" GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

i)
AmericanJobCenter-
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using
TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total
cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar
amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Port St. Joe

Port St. Joe

Youngstown

JOB NUMBER
12509056
12508754

12508810
12509231

12508829

12508851
12508658
12509111

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

Gulf Coast State College, 5230 W Hwy 98, Panama City
Tom P. Haney Technical College, 3016 FL-77, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
85 School Rd., Eastpoint
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




