NOW HIRING

HOT J@BS

Week of October 27, 2025

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Assistant Utility Services Director	Panama City	12509056
Deputy Chief of Emergency Services	Panama City	12508754
Marine Mechanic/Technician	Panama City Beach	12508810
Medical Assistant	Panama City	12509231
Office Manager/Administrative Assistant	Panama City Beach	12508829
Teller II	Port St. Joe	12508851
Teller II (Float)	Port St. Joe	12508658
Traffic Control Specialist	Youngstown	12509111





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

Gulf Coast State College, 5230 W Hwy 98, Panama City Tom P. Haney Technical College, 3016 FL-77, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 85 School Rd., Eastpoint (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com